Features and Benefits
Multiple fiber termination options
Supports SC APC and OptiTap® Connector adapters as
well as fusion splicing
Slack storage
Provides up to 10 m of slack storage (dependent upon
type of cable installed)
Compact housing

Family Spec Sheet 0327_NAFTA_AEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2024-02-09
Ordering Information
1 Select adapter quantity
and type.
0 = No adapters
1 = 1 OptiTap Connector adapter
A = 1 SC APC simplex adapter
B = 2 SC APC simplex adapters
4SCA = 4 SC APC simplex adapters
Select ground configuration.
0 = Ground post
U = No ground post
2
3 Select fi ber management
configuration.
U = Not equipped
(when "U" is chosen 1 & 2 are always "0")
2 = Slack routing spool with
splice holder
Select security fasteners.
0 = Standard 3/8-in hex screw
1 = Captive KS screw
4
FTH  -  76P  -